








































16/06/2022 -1980 Transfer To Source Accounting Australia NetBank Invoice 12742 562880.39
7/06/2022 -180 Transfer To GC Landscape Solutions NetBank Invoice 534 Bellara St Ashmor... 564860.39
1/06/2022 28.56 Credit Interest 565040.39

26/05/2022 660 Direct Credit 386258 BOQ ITM DIV 001277099726 565011.83
24/05/2022 -240 Transfer To GC Landscape Solutions NetBank Invoice 528 monthly mowing 564351.83
20/05/2022 478988.5 DEPOSIT CASH $0.00 CHEQUE $478988.50 Branch TOOWONG 564591.83
20/05/2022 9114.5 DEPOSIT CASH $0.00 CHEQUE $9114.50 Branch TOOWONG 85603.33
17/05/2022 58295.45 Direct Credit 333732 MAHONEY LAWY 25 Oaklands Dr Dep 76488.83

1/05/2022 0.75 Credit Interest 18193.38
26/04/2022 -440 Transfer To R and J Enterprise Services NetBank Invoice 1222 Slashing Oakland... 18192.63
26/04/2022 -240 Transfer To GC Landscape Solutions NetBank Invoice 515 Metre Investments 18632.63
13/04/2022 1560 Direct Credit 516612 WOW ITM DIV 001275617668 18872.63
12/04/2022 -230.83 GCCC - WATER NetBank BPAY 868745 840171048 Water rates Bellar 17312.63

1/04/2022 0.4 Credit Interest 17543.46


